Pompe a eau

ROBIN
SD 04






Maurice Jaquet SA Forét & Jardin Tel.021 903.21.54 Fax. 021.903.29.50

Moteur SD 04
No. No.Art. Designation Qua
1 |5401012000 Carter incl 2-7 1
2 |0440129991 Simmer 1
3 |0440159971 Simmer 1
4 0600159880 Roulement 2
5 (5301006000 Joint de carter 1
6 |0119059940 Vis 4
7 [0105069940 Vis 6
8 |5401019000 Cylindre 1
10 |5303055000 Clapet d'admission 1
11 /530350000 Bride 1
12 (5303501700 Joint de bride 2
13 0119059950 Vis 4
14 |5402012000 Vilbrequin 1
15 |5402500200 Piston 1
16 |5402500500 Axe de piston 1
17 5402500600 Segements 2
18 [0565119990 Clip 2
19 (0610129961 Cage a aiguilles 1
20 |5405013000 Mise en marche cpl. Incl.22-29 1
21 15305002010 Poulie 1
22 (5305002030 Ressort 1
23 |5305002020 Cliquet 1
24 15305002040 Rondelle 1
25 (5105015050 Ressort 1
26 15105015060 Ressort de cliquet 1
27 15405001010 Vis 1
28 5305002600 Corde 1
29 |5305002110 Poignée 1
30 (5405500700 Capuchon 1
31 (5305501100 Couvercle de cylindre 1
32 (5403002000 Pot d'échappement 1
33 (5303500700 Joint pot 1
34 (0119059950 Vis 3
35 |0000000000 Autocollant 1
36 (0000000000 Autocoliant 1
37 |5106055000 Bouchon réservoir incl.38 1
38 (5106501700 Joint de bouchon 1
39 5406501500 Réservoir cpl. 1
40 (5306500300 Support de réservoir 1
41 |5403050000 Caoutchouc de réservoir 2
42 10851249990 Tuyau 1
43 (0851069990 protection 1
44 10561139982 Clips 2
45 |0642009911 Robinet d'essence 1
46 |0736409600 Autocollant 1
47 15407008000 Magneto cpl. 1
48 |5407008010 Volant magnétique 1
49 5407008020 Bobine d'allumage 1
50 |5407008030 Vis platinée 1
51 |5407008040 Vis platinée 1
52 5407008050 Couvercle 1
53 10662009880 Bouton d'arrét 1
9* 15301500600 Joint de cylindre 1




Maurice Jaquet SA Forét & Jardin Tel.021 903.21.54 Fax. 021.903.29.50

Moteur SD 04 2

No. No.Art. . Designation o Qua
54 5107010000 Capuchon de bougle 1
55 10650149950 Bougie NGK B 6 HS 1
56 10140049980 Rondelles 2
57 (0170089960 Ecrou 1
58 (0203089990 Rondelle ressort 1
59 10021808000 Ecrou 6
60 (0031008000 Rondelle 1
61 (0032004000 Rondelle ressort 2
62 10032006000 Rondelle ressort 6
63 |0043104080 Vis 6
64 (0043104160 Vis 2
65 (0043105120 Vis 3
66 (0053203100 Clavette 1
67 (5407027000 Régulateur




sSDGa-28

Pump body -Standard equipment




Maurice Jaquet SA Forét & Jardin Tel.021 803.21.54 Fax. 021.903.29.50

Pompe et accessoirs SD 04

No. No.Art. Designation ‘ Qua
1 1562005 Couvercle clapet d'aspiration 1
2 1562007 Soupape d'aspiration 1
3 (1562001 Couvercle de carter 1
4 [1502010 QO-ring de pompe 1
5 [1562003 Carter de pompe 1
6 (1502004 Hélice 1
7 1502011 Presse-étoupe 1
8 1502009 O-ring de pompe 1
9 (1562002 Couvercle de carter 1
10 |1562006 Supportroteur 1
11 [1502012 Bouchon de carter 1
12 |O-ring O-ring 1
13 (1562015 Raccord coudé 1
14 |1562008 Poignée 1
15 10043106150 Vis M 6x 15 9
16 10032006000 Ressort M 6 11
17 10031006000 Rondelle M 6 2
18 (0016506200 Vis M6x20 2
19 (0016506300 Vis M 6x30 2
20 (0016506150 Vis M6x15 3
21 (0021806000 EcrouM 6 2
22 (1502017 Raccord femelle 2
23 (1502018 Bride 2
24 1502019 Tuyau

25 |1502033 Crépine d'aspiration 1




ECG4—3R(SDAA—28B):

Carbureter and Silencer




Maurice Jaquet SA Forét & Jardin Tel.021 903.21.54 Fax. 021.903.29.50

Carburateur SD 04
No. No.Art. ~ Designation Qua
1 5406004000 Carburateur cpl 1
2 (5306027000 Vis 1
3 15306009140 Boisseau 1
4 5406009410 Aiguille 1
5 |5306009450 O-ring 1
6 (5306009120 Ressort 1
7 |[5308009320 Gicleur 85 1
8 (5806062150 Rondelle 1
9 (5306002320 Valve avec pointeau 1
10 |5306007030 Levier de pointeau 1
11 15306009160 Axe de levier 1
12 5306002030 Joint 1
13 (5306007060 Flotteur 1
14 5306002050 Cuve 1
15 |5306002240 et 2410 Vis de cuve 1
16 |5306009010 O-ring 1
17 15306002130 Clip 1
18 |5306003110 Vis 1
19 (8046001260 Rondelle 1
20 |5306002430 Ecrou carré 1
21 |5306009440 Ressort 1
22 15306009130 Vis de régiage 1
23 5306002010 Grille filtre 1
24 15306002020 Elément filtre 1
25 |8046001530 Vis 2
26 (5303048000 Filtre a air cpl. 1
28 10032004000 Ressort rondelle 4
29 (0043104100 Vis 4
30 (0031004000 Rondelle 4
31 (5406060000 Levier de gaz cpl. 1
32 (5308015120 Connecteur 1
34 (5306015230 Ressort 1






